
Mount Rainier Duathlon - 05/06/12

Blessed again today with sun and warmth. Always such a fun 

day!! Thanks to all of you who came and shared the day with 

us.
Finisher awards this year are made by Sarah Rankin at Studio 2 You.

http://www.studio2you.com

We love our sponsors, and hope you do too! Please support 

them.

Thanks to local sponsors:

 Charlie's, Rendezvous Wine and Brew 

and Enumclaw Ski & Mountain

Event Photos:

Free Photos - will be included again this year as part of your registration, 

compliments of BuDu Racing. The photo, of your choice, with sponsor 

recognition will be available in a free 4x6 print that will be sent in a digital file via 

email (if you are unable to use a digital file, please email 

info@BuDuRacing.com). You will also have the ability to purchase additional 

pictures and/or upgrade your photo. We hope you enjoy this participant gift. Our 

photographer is Image Arts Photography. Our photographer’s website is 

www.imageartsphoto.com.



Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Stuart Ayling 2 36 M 8 32:09.6 6:18/M 31 1:09.4 3 1:16:22.2 22.6MPH 35 1:02.9 16 25:21.6 6:40/M 2:16:05.7

2 Sheila Croft 91 38 F 1 29:35.8 5:48/M 22 1:02.5 13 1:23:06.1 20.8MPH 15 0:49.4 1 21:47.6 5:44/M 2:16:21.4

3 Chris Blair 117 45 M 15 33:22.7 6:33/M 9 0:49.3 4 1:16:40.2 22.5MPH 1 0:35.6 17 25:28.9 6:42/M 2:16:56.7

4 Tony Gerbino 109 48 M 3 31:41.0 6:13/M 15 0:53.8 9 1:21:03.9 21.3MPH 12 0:46.5 7 23:30.8 6:11/M 2:17:56.0

5 Erik Doran 100 32 M 11 32:40.3 6:24/M 6 0:43.8 11 1:22:32.2 20.9MPH 6 0:41.1 2 22:37.7 5:57/M 2:19:15.1

6 Kimberly Pancoast 94 28 F 2 31:37.9 6:12/M 5 0:43.2 14 1:23:44.4 20.6MPH 5 0:39.9 3 22:40.5 5:58/M 2:19:25.9

7 Mike Marlowe 115 41 M 7 32:04.6 6:17/M 7 0:46.5 15 1:23:57.4 20.6MPH 16 0:49.4 5 22:57.8 6:02/M 2:20:35.7

8 Clint Patterson 41 42 M 9 32:13.8 6:19/M 43 1:15.1 10 1:22:24.4 21.0MPH 27 0:57.6 8 23:46.0 6:15/M 2:20:36.9

9 Hugo Hamerlinck 20 35 M 14 32:58.2 6:28/M 16 0:54.2 7 1:20:58.7 21.3MPH 19 0:50.8 14 24:58.4 6:34/M 2:20:40.3

10 Francis Stanbury 101 28 M 17 33:57.9 6:39/M 3 0:38.5 6 1:20:53.0 21.4MPH 3 0:38.3 13 24:56.7 6:34/M 2:21:04.4

11 Zac Kieffer 29 27 M 4 31:48.1 6:14/M 4 0:43.1 16 1:24:10.7 20.5MPH 10 0:42.8 9 23:48.5 6:16/M 2:21:13.2

12 Jay Nygaurd 116 33 M 13 32:57.3 6:28/M 11 0:50.4 12 1:22:48.8 20.9MPH 4 0:39.6 11 24:34.2 6:28/M 2:21:50.3

13 Michael Orton 106 29 M 5 31:55.8 6:15/M 2 0:33.8 18 1:25:00.3 20.3MPH 2 0:36.3 10 23:54.9 6:17/M 2:22:01.1

14 Cody Novak 110 28 M 10 32:22.8 6:21/M 41 1:13.8 22 1:26:34.4 20.0MPH 7 0:41.1 4 22:51.8 6:01/M 2:23:43.9

15 Steve Quinn 45 48 M 18 33:58.4 6:40/M 34 1:10.4 17 1:24:40.1 20.4MPH 30 1:01.0 15 25:02.9 6:35/M 2:25:52.8

16 Kyle Richards 46 26 M 6 32:02.0 6:17/M 13 0:52.6 26 1:28:50.2 19.5MPH 13 0:46.9 6 23:26.6 6:10/M 2:25:58.3

17 James Upchurch 52 30 M 12 32:49.5 6:26/M 23 1:02.5 23 1:26:53.1 19.9MPH 33 1:02.5 12 24:55.4 6:33/M 2:26:43.0

18 Martin Criminale 11 48 M 26 36:51.5 7:14/M 91 2:08.4 5 1:19:56.4 21.6MPH 71 1:44.6 29 27:48.9 7:19/M 2:28:29.8

19 Chris Hughes 26 41 M 16 33:34.6 6:35/M 18 0:58.0 20 1:26:16.1 20.0MPH 34 1:02.5 26 27:08.9 7:08/M 2:29:00.1

20 Kevin Hasley 104 38 M 24 35:49.6 7:01/M 24 1:03.2 19 1:25:10.8 20.3MPH 11 0:45.8 20 26:21.4 6:56/M 2:29:10.8

21 Paul Boivin 5 40 M 53 40:13.5 7:53/M 55 1:27.2 8 1:21:02.4 21.3MPH 20 0:51.2 40 28:37.8 7:32/M 2:32:12.1

22 Eric Sach 102 44 M 20 34:27.5 6:45/M 20 0:59.6 30 1:31:08.4 19.0MPH 21 0:51.8 23 26:46.8 7:03/M 2:34:14.1

23 Jonathan D'Orgee 14 41 M 22 35:16.5 6:55/M 69 1:41.6 37 1:32:27.5 18.7MPH 22 0:52.8 18 25:44.6 6:46/M 2:36:03.0

24 John Cain Jr 7 43 M 19 34:26.6 6:45/M 12 0:52.1 41 1:33:50.1 18.4MPH 32 1:01.4 24 26:52.9 7:04/M 2:37:03.1

25 Matthew Wise 54 42 M 29 36:57.1 7:15/M 58 1:30.7 27 1:29:40.1 19.3MPH 51 1:16.2 28 27:47.1 7:19/M 2:37:11.2

26 Peter Super 51 37 M 23 35:37.6 6:59/M 35 1:11.1 24 1:27:42.9 19.7MPH 50 1:14.8 57 31:44.3 8:21/M 2:37:30.7

27 Laura Lindsey 113 40 F 30 37:02.6 7:16/M 14 0:53.3 32 1:31:37.7 18.9MPH 26 0:55.9 31 28:05.8 7:23/M 2:38:35.3

28 David Gibson 17 54 M 27 36:53.6 7:14/M 21 1:01.6 42 1:33:50.5 18.4MPH 31 1:01.2 21 26:27.4 6:58/M 2:39:14.3

29 Steven Hooper 25 32 M 40 38:44.2 7:36/M 19 0:58.3 28 1:30:33.9 19.1MPH 14 0:47.9 34 28:18.0 7:27/M 2:39:22.3

30 Scott Hale 19 57 M 31 38:08.6 7:29/M 49 1:23.1 31 1:31:20.0 18.9MPH 41 1:07.2 37 28:29.6 7:30/M 2:40:28.5

31 Greg Taylor 105 38 M 34 38:18.0 7:31/M 10 0:49.4 34 1:32:15.4 18.7MPH 25 0:55.1 35 28:26.0 7:29/M 2:40:43.9

32 Kurt Berglund 4 30 M 36 38:21.6 7:31/M 78 1:49.3 36 1:32:25.7 18.7MPH 55 1:18.6 25 26:59.2 7:06/M 2:40:54.4

33 Colleen Sullivan 86 43 F 48 39:10.0 7:41/M 17 0:55.6 35 1:32:25.4 18.7MPH 17 0:49.4 32 28:10.3 7:25/M 2:41:30.7

34 Derek Crump 12 38 M 50 39:41.6 7:47/M 29 1:07.4 29 1:30:54.3 19.0MPH 61 1:25.2 39 28:37.7 7:32/M 2:41:46.2

35 Vince Nethery 38 57 M 38 38:27.1 7:32/M 44 1:16.5 25 1:28:48.4 19.5MPH 65 1:30.8 58 31:46.7 8:22/M 2:41:49.5

36 Eric Dinnel 13 44 M 25 35:57.1 7:03/M 28 1:05.2 50 1:37:09.2 17.8MPH 37 1:05.3 22 26:41.9 7:01/M 2:41:58.7

37 Michael Prise 44 53 M 35 38:20.1 7:31/M 30 1:09.2 40 1:33:48.2 18.4MPH 45 29:20.1 7:43/M 2:42:37.6

38 Rusty Millsap 34 43 M 55 40:55.7 8:01/M 50 1:23.7 33 1:31:57.3 18.8MPH 62 1:26.1 36 28:27.2 7:29/M 2:44:10.0

39 Anton Roberts Carrington 199 45 M 21 34:58.8 6:51/M 25 1:03.6 49 1:36:46.1 17.9MPH 24 0:54.7 55 31:21.0 8:15/M 2:45:04.2

40 Chris Speyer 96 43 M 32 38:13.3 7:30/M 66 1:39.1 39 1:33:43.6 18.4MPH 68 1:37.0 48 29:51.4 7:51/M 2:45:04.4

-- Second Run ---- First Run --

Mt Rainier Duathlon 2012

Long Course Overall Results
Sunday, May 06, 2012
BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --
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Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Second Run ---- First Run --

BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

41 Guy Haycock 24 48 M 45 39:06.5 7:40/M 51 1:24.6 38 1:33:28.2 18.5MPH 70 1:39.8 46 29:36.1 7:47/M 2:45:15.2

42 Lance Carter 9 42 M 52 39:54.3 7:49/M 36 1:11.5 43 1:34:15.5 18.3MPH 39 1:05.7 42 28:51.3 7:36/M 2:45:18.3

43 Mark Hatch 23 43 M 58 41:31.3 8:08/M 48 1:20.8 45 1:35:05.0 18.2MPH 43 1:08.3 27 27:17.2 7:11/M 2:46:22.6

44 Nina Ellen Keaney 75 42 F 47 39:08.7 7:40/M 52 1:25.3 52 1:37:32.1 17.7MPH 53 1:17.2 30 28:05.2 7:23/M 2:47:28.5

45 Ben Martin 32 27 M 49 39:15.9 7:42/M 46 1:17.0 51 1:37:21.5 17.8MPH 57 1:23.7 52 30:27.5 8:01/M 2:49:45.6

46 Thury Gudmundsdottir 68 48 F 37 38:26.6 7:32/M 82 1:58.8 66 1:41:32.5 17.0MPH 83 2:06.2 19 25:54.4 6:49/M 2:49:58.5

47 Andrew Morlidge 112 44 M 60 42:03.5 8:15/M 26 1:04.5 44 1:34:32.5 18.3MPH 36 1:03.0 56 31:28.8 8:17/M 2:50:12.3

48 Jonathan Wiedemann 53 54 M 93 50:03.0 9:49/M 97 2:24.5 21 1:26:17.9 20.0MPH 96 3:04.3 44 29:12.2 7:41/M 2:51:01.9

49 David Eakin 15 35 M 33 38:16.7 7:30/M 72 1:43.4 68 1:42:24.9 16.9MPH 42 1:07.2 38 28:35.3 7:31/M 2:52:07.5

50 Crystal Holm 89 37 F 42 38:53.0 7:37/M 42 1:13.9 70 1:42:46.1 16.8MPH 45 1:11.8 33 28:15.4 7:26/M 2:52:20.2

51 Joseph David 103 44 M 28 36:54.5 7:14/M 62 1:32.0 60 1:39:44.5 17.3MPH 95 3:00.7 54 31:12.7 8:13/M 2:52:24.4

52 Christyn Gaa 66 27 F 65 43:21.1 8:30/M 27 1:04.6 47 1:35:46.6 18.0MPH 29 0:59.8 65 32:10.1 8:28/M 2:53:22.2

53 Floyd Goolsby 18 56 M 56 41:22.4 8:07/M 53 1:25.9 53 1:37:35.7 17.7MPH 52 1:17.1 60 31:55.6 8:24/M 2:53:36.7

54 Kurt Harsh 22 44 M 46 39:07.5 7:40/M 85 2:03.9 57 1:39:07.5 17.4MPH 63 1:29.4 67 32:20.9 8:31/M 2:54:09.2

55 James Perkins 42 29 M 44 39:04.4 7:40/M 61 1:31.7 74 1:44:02.5 16.6MPH 49 1:14.1 49 29:56.0 7:53/M 2:55:48.7

56 Kendra Gustafson 69 43 F 62 42:40.6 8:22/M 96 2:20.6 62 1:39:51.5 17.3MPH 75 1:49.7 47 29:40.9 7:48/M 2:56:23.3

57 Sarah Yaremcio 88 30 F 41 38:49.4 7:37/M 32 1:09.6 79 1:46:28.8 16.2MPH 18 0:50.4 43 29:11.9 7:41/M 2:56:30.1

58 Steve Stocker 50 47 M 78 45:51.4 8:59/M 56 1:29.1 46 1:35:08.4 18.2MPH 58 1:24.6 76 33:52.9 8:55/M 2:57:46.4

59 Joanne Anderson 58 33 F 59 41:45.8 8:11/M 94 2:18.8 63 1:40:13.5 17.2MPH 79 1:56.3 63 32:01.3 8:26/M 2:58:15.7

60 Randy Edwards 16 46 M 68 44:14.9 8:40/M 71 1:43.2 58 1:39:17.8 17.4MPH 46 1:11.9 61 32:00.2 8:25/M 2:58:28.0

61 Tim Lu 30 44 M 43 39:03.2 7:39/M 45 1:16.7 81 1:46:44.5 16.2MPH 67 1:34.9 50 30:05.9 7:55/M 2:58:45.2

62 Lola Jacobsen 73 52 F 71 44:31.2 8:44/M 67 1:39.7 54 1:37:45.4 17.7MPH 73 1:46.5 71 33:11.0 8:44/M 2:58:53.8

63 Ginny Pietila 78 49 F 66 43:36.7 8:33/M 90 2:07.1 65 1:40:46.0 17.1MPH 59 1:24.8 64 32:02.0 8:26/M 2:59:56.6

64 Ron Martin 33 55 M 73 44:35.8 8:45/M 40 1:13.6 56 1:39:00.6 17.5MPH 38 1:05.3 80 34:35.2 9:06/M 3:00:30.5

65 Eric Lubert 31 32 M 85 47:12.9 9:15/M 33 1:10.0 48 1:36:20.3 17.9MPH 48 1:12.9 87 35:34.5 9:22/M 3:01:30.6

66 Doug Mowbray 37 43 M 57 41:24.8 8:07/M 70 1:42.8 78 1:46:09.5 16.3MPH 80 1:58.2 51 30:15.5 7:58/M 3:01:30.8

67 Tom Ritter 47 45 M 72 44:33.6 8:44/M 1 0:28.7 64 1:40:22.3 17.2MPH 8 0:41.3 88 35:43.5 9:24/M 3:01:49.4

68 Susan Bailey 95 46 F 64 43:20.5 8:30/M 60 1:31.4 69 1:42:40.0 16.8MPH 28 0:58.8 75 33:45.8 8:53/M 3:02:16.5

69 Jessica Hsue 71 27 F 61 42:30.5 8:20/M 83 2:01.8 71 1:43:28.2 16.7MPH 56 1:23.5 74 33:37.1 8:51/M 3:03:01.1

70 Kim Sharman 82 50 F 83 46:31.2 9:07/M 38 1:12.8 55 1:38:46.4 17.5MPH 81 1:58.7 84 35:05.9 9:14/M 3:03:35.0

71 Brianna Leahy 77 30 F 76 44:41.2 8:46/M 8 0:48.3 75 1:44:55.7 16.5MPH 23 0:53.3 68 32:21.7 8:31/M 3:03:40.2

72 Lee Ann Kinkade-Herman 108 42 F 75 44:37.4 8:45/M 65 1:38.1 77 1:45:25.7 16.4MPH 44 1:11.3 53 30:53.4 8:08/M 3:03:45.9

73 Robert Kelly 28 59 M 39 38:34.3 7:34/M 63 1:33.0 92 1:53:48.5 15.2MPH 47 1:12.6 41 28:41.3 7:33/M 3:03:49.7

74 Kelly Krieger 97 54 F 54 40:48.6 8:00/M 99 2:56.5 80 1:46:31.4 16.2MPH 91 2:31.4 62 32:00.9 8:25/M 3:04:48.8

75 Geoff Owen 40 41 M 67 44:05.3 8:39/M 92 2:11.5 72 1:43:32.2 16.7MPH 69 1:39.2 78 34:09.1 8:59/M 3:05:37.3

76 John Morgan 36 42 M 82 46:24.0 9:06/M 79 1:49.5 67 1:42:15.9 16.9MPH 74 1:47.8 77 33:55.4 8:56/M 3:06:12.6

77 Brent Spilsbury 48 64 M 77 45:09.3 8:51/M 89 2:06.8 76 1:45:21.1 16.4MPH 82 1:59.4 66 32:12.7 8:28/M 3:06:49.3

78 Karen Sidi 83 29 F 63 42:57.1 8:25/M 76 1:47.5 82 1:48:44.0 15.9MPH 85 2:08.5 59 31:50.8 8:23/M 3:07:27.9

79 Ron Montague 35 61 M 90 48:15.0 9:28/M 95 2:19.2 61 1:39:47.7 17.3MPH 97 3:04.6 90 36:27.2 9:36/M 3:09:53.7

80 Caroline Hughes 72 42 F 98 51:27.5 10:05/M 100 2:59.2 59 1:39:19.6 17.4MPH 93 2:49.1 73 33:30.0 8:49/M 3:10:05.4

81 Amber Bajema 60 32 F 79 45:52.9 9:00/M 39 1:13.0 89 1:53:06.4 15.3MPH 9 0:42.5 70 32:51.4 8:39/M 3:13:46.2

82 Lyset Cadena 63 30 F 84 47:12.5 9:15/M 37 1:11.7 90 1:53:44.4 15.2MPH 60 1:25.0 69 32:40.9 8:36/M 3:16:14.5

83 Tracey Weller 114 52 F 81 46:14.3 9:04/M 88 2:06.6 85 1:51:42.3 15.5MPH 76 1:50.2 83 35:03.0 9:13/M 3:16:56.4

84 Judy Pratt 79 58 F 99 51:59.6 10:12/M 47 1:20.5 73 1:43:47.4 16.7MPH 101 41:37.7 10:57/M 3:18:45.2

85 William Jones 27 54 M 80 46:13.9 9:04/M 104 4:47.5 87 1:51:53.9 15.4MPH 99 3:26.7 72 33:15.1 8:45/M 3:19:37.1

86 Garry Porter 43 70 M 88 47:58.1 9:24/M 105 4:50.0 83 1:49:55.1 15.7MPH 94 2:49.1 85 35:09.3 9:15/M 3:20:41.6
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Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Second Run ---- First Run --

BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

87 Ronan O Boyle 56 45 M 51 39:50.4 7:49/M 103 4:05.0 100 1:59:32.7 14.5MPH 98 3:09.8 79 34:13.8 9:00/M 3:20:51.7

88 Edward Sproull 49 58 M 87 47:57.3 9:24/M 73 1:43.4 88 1:52:21.6 15.4MPH 88 2:12.6 92 36:37.0 9:38/M 3:20:51.9

89 Tye Chapman 10 34 M 95 50:24.7 9:53/M 81 1:50.4 86 1:51:45.7 15.5MPH 66 1:33.6 95 37:43.9 9:56/M 3:23:18.3

90 Rosalie Aikin 57 52 F 86 47:26.1 9:18/M 68 1:40.1 93 1:54:49.7 15.1MPH 87 2:10.8 94 37:18.9 9:49/M 3:23:25.6

91 Erin Hauch 70 28 F 92 48:41.4 9:33/M 59 1:31.0 96 1:56:44.5 14.8MPH 64 1:30.0 86 35:32.8 9:21/M 3:23:59.7

92 Erika Bjornson 61 33 F 94 50:22.3 9:53/M 77 1:49.1 91 1:53:48.3 15.2MPH 54 1:17.3 96 39:01.1 10:16/M 3:26:18.1

93 Linda Rosa 81 55 F 101 53:42.4 10:32/M 80 1:49.8 84 1:51:26.5 15.5MPH 40 1:06.3 98 39:51.4 10:29/M 3:27:56.4

94 Don Burdick 6 57 M 89 48:00.7 9:25/M 84 2:03.5 97 1:56:51.7 14.8MPH 89 2:19.8 97 39:19.9 10:21/M 3:28:35.6

95 Kate Hauch 92 24 F 91 48:40.8 9:33/M 57 1:30.1 100 2:02:06.1 93 36:51.5 9:42/M 3:29:08.5

96 Stephanie Supko 98 34 F 69 44:15.4 8:41/M 74 1:45.3 103 2:07:36.4 13.5MPH 84 2:06.5 81 34:59.5 9:12/M 3:30:43.1

97 Heather Sharp 99 37 F 70 44:17.4 8:41/M 75 1:46.5 102 2:07:29.5 13.6MPH 86 2:08.9 82 35:00.9 9:13/M 3:30:43.2

98 Shokofeh Tabaraie 93 32 F 96 51:26.1 10:05/M 101 3:10.3 99 1:58:08.4 14.6MPH 78 1:54.0 89 36:19.4 9:33/M 3:30:58.2

99 J. David Orem 39 53 M 97 51:26.5 10:05/M 102 3:45.0 98 1:57:38.0 14.7MPH 90 2:24.5 91 36:32.4 9:37/M 3:31:46.4

100 Jennifer Strelow 85 33 F 103 54:40.7 10:43/M 54 1:26.0 95 1:56:34.8 14.8MPH 72 1:45.4 100 41:16.5 10:52/M 3:35:43.4

101 Jessi Richardson 80 37 F 104 54:41.7 10:43/M 86 2:04.1 94 1:56:00.6 14.9MPH 77 1:50.4 99 41:06.7 10:49/M 3:35:43.5

102 Barbara Karbassi 74 50 F 100 53:41.6 10:32/M 98 2:35.2 101 1:59:59.1 14.4MPH 92 2:32.3 102 42:26.8 11:10/M 3:41:15.0

DNF Allison Snow 111 32 F 74 44:36.2 8:45/M 64 1:35.1 1 55:29.3 31.1MPH

DNF Lisa Caruccio 64 51 F 102 54:20.0 10:39/M 87 2:05.4 2 1:07:00.3 25.8MPH

DNF Rachel Girouard 67 30 F 105 55:15.8 10:50/M 93 2:16.4
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Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Sheila Croft 91 38 1 0:29:35.8 5:48/M 5 0:01:02.5 1 1:23:06.1 20.8MPH 3 0:00:49.4 1 0:21:47.6 5:44/M 2:16:21.4

2 2 Kimberly Pancoast 94 28 2 0:31:37.9 6:12/M 1 0:00:43.2 2 1:23:44.4 20.6MPH 1 0:00:39.9 2 0:22:40.5 5:58/M 2:19:25.9

3 3 Laura Lindsey 113 40 3 0:37:02.6 7:16/M 3 0:00:53.3 3 1:31:37.7 18.9MPH 7 0:00:55.9 3 0:28:05.8 7:23/M 2:38:35.3

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 29 Kate Hauch 92 24 1 0:48:40.8 9:33/M 15 0:01:30.1 33 2:02:06.1 1 0:36:51.5 9:42/M 3:29:08.5

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 8 Christyn Gaa 66 27 3 0:43:21.1 8:30/M 6 0:01:04.6 1 1:35:46.6 18.0MPH 9 0:00:59.8 2 0:32:10.1 8:28/M 2:53:22.2

2 15 Jessica Hsue 71 27 1 0:42:30.5 8:20/M 27 0:02:01.8 2 1:43:28.2 16.7MPH 14 0:01:23.5 3 0:33:37.1 8:51/M 3:03:01.1

3 20 Karen Sidi 83 29 2 0:42:57.1 8:25/M 24 0:01:47.5 3 1:48:44.0 15.9MPH 28 0:02:08.5 1 0:31:50.8 8:23/M 3:07:27.9

4 27 Erin Hauch 70 28 4 0:48:41.4 9:33/M 16 0:01:31.0 4 1:56:44.5 14.8MPH 17 0:01:30.0 4 0:35:32.8 9:21/M 3:23:59.7

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 10 Sarah Yaremcio 88 30 1 0:38:49.4 7:37/M 7 0:01:09.6 4 1:46:28.8 16.2MPH 5 0:00:50.4 1 0:29:11.9 7:41/M 2:56:30.1

2 11 Joanne Anderson 58 33 2 0:41:45.8 8:11/M 33 0:02:18.8 2 1:40:13.5 17.2MPH 24 0:01:56.3 2 0:32:01.3 8:26/M 2:58:15.7

3 17 Brianna Leahy 77 30 5 0:44:41.2 8:46/M 2 0:00:48.3 3 1:44:55.7 16.5MPH 6 0:00:53.3 3 0:32:21.7 8:31/M 3:03:40.2

4 22 Amber Bajema 60 32 6 0:45:52.9 9:00/M 10 0:01:13.0 5 1:53:06.4 15.3MPH 2 0:00:42.5 5 0:32:51.4 8:39/M 3:13:46.2

5 23 Lyset Cadena 63 30 7 0:47:12.5 9:15/M 8 0:01:11.7 6 1:53:44.4 15.2MPH 16 0:01:25.0 4 0:32:40.9 8:36/M 3:16:14.5

6 30 Stephanie Supko 98 34 3 0:44:15.4 8:41/M 22 0:01:45.3 9 2:07:36.4 13.5MPH 27 0:02:06.5 6 0:34:59.5 9:12/M 3:30:43.1

7 32 Shokofeh Tabaraie 93 32 8 0:51:26.1 10:05/M 37 0:03:10.3 8 1:58:08.4 14.6MPH 23 0:01:54.0 7 0:36:19.4 9:33/M 3:30:58.2

8 33 Jennifer Strelow 85 33 9 0:54:40.7 10:43/M 14 0:01:26.0 7 1:56:34.8 14.8MPH 18 0:01:45.4 8 0:41:16.5 10:52/M 3:35:43.4

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 7 Crystal Holm 89 37 1 0:38:53.0 7:37/M 11 0:01:13.9 1 1:42:46.1 16.8MPH 12 0:01:11.8 1 0:28:15.4 7:26/M 2:52:20.2

2 31 Heather Sharp 99 37 2 0:44:17.4 8:41/M 23 0:01:46.5 3 2:07:29.5 13.6MPH 29 0:02:08.9 2 0:35:00.9 9:13/M 3:30:43.2

3 34 Jessi Richardson 80 37 3 0:54:41.7 10:43/M 28 0:02:04.1 2 1:56:00.6 14.9MPH 22 0:01:50.4 3 0:41:06.7 10:49/M 3:35:43.5

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 4 Colleen Sullivan 86 43 2 0:39:10.0 7:41/M 4 0:00:55.6 1 1:32:25.4 18.7MPH 4 0:00:49.4 2 0:28:10.3 7:25/M 2:41:30.7

2 5 Nina Ellen Keaney 75 42 1 0:39:08.7 7:40/M 13 0:01:25.3 2 1:37:32.1 17.7MPH 13 0:01:17.2 1 0:28:05.2 7:23/M 2:47:28.5

3 9 Kendra Gustafson 69 43 3 0:42:40.6 8:22/M 34 0:02:20.6 4 1:39:51.5 17.3MPH 20 0:01:49.7 3 0:29:40.9 7:48/M 2:56:23.3

4 18 Lee Ann Kinkade-Herman 108 42 4 0:44:37.4 8:45/M 19 0:01:38.1 5 1:45:25.7 16.4MPH 11 0:01:11.3 4 0:30:53.4 8:08/M 3:03:45.9

5 21 Caroline Hughes 72 42 5 0:51:27.5 10:05/M 36 0:02:59.2 3 1:39:19.6 17.4MPH 32 0:02:49.1 5 0:33:30.0 8:49/M 3:10:05.4

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 6 Thury Gudmundsdottir 68 48 1 0:38:26.6 7:32/M 26 0:01:58.8 2 1:41:32.5 17.0MPH 26 0:02:06.2 1 0:25:54.4 6:49/M 2:49:58.5

2 13 Ginny Pietila 78 49 3 0:43:36.7 8:33/M 31 0:02:07.1 1 1:40:46.0 17.1MPH 15 0:01:24.8 2 0:32:02.0 8:26/M 2:59:56.6

3 14 Susan Bailey 95 46 2 0:43:20.5 8:30/M 17 0:01:31.4 3 1:42:40.0 16.8MPH 8 0:00:58.8 3 0:33:45.8 8:53/M 3:02:16.5

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 12 Lola Jacobsen 73 52 2 0:44:31.2 8:44/M 20 0:01:39.7 2 1:37:45.4 17.7MPH 19 0:01:46.5 2 0:33:11.0 8:44/M 2:58:53.8

2 16 Kim Sharman 82 50 4 0:46:31.2 9:07/M 9 0:01:12.8 3 1:38:46.4 17.5MPH 25 0:01:58.7 4 0:35:05.9 9:14/M 3:03:35.0

3 19 Kelly Krieger 97 54 1 0:40:48.6 8:00/M 35 0:02:56.5 4 1:46:31.4 16.2MPH 31 0:02:31.4 1 0:32:00.9 8:25/M 3:04:48.8

4 24 Tracey Weller 114 52 3 0:46:14.3 9:04/M 30 0:02:06.6 5 1:51:42.3 15.5MPH 21 0:01:50.2 3 0:35:03.0 9:13/M 3:16:56.4

5 26 Rosalie Aikin 57 52 5 0:47:26.1 9:18/M 21 0:01:40.1 6 1:54:49.7 15.1MPH 30 0:02:10.8 5 0:37:18.9 9:49/M 3:23:25.6

Mt Rainier Duathlon 2012

Long Course Age Group Results
Sunday, May 06, 2012

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

Female 50 to 54
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Female 45 to 49
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Female 30 to 34
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Female 25 to 29
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Female 20 to 24
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

-- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Female Top Finishers (Long) Winners
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --
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Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 25 Judy Pratt 79 58 1 0:51:59.6 10:12/M 12 0:01:20.5 1 1:43:47.4 16.7MPH 2 0:41:37.7 10:57/M 3:18:45.2

2 28 Linda Rosa 81 55 2 0:53:42.4 10:32/M 25 0:01:49.8 2 1:51:26.5 15.5MPH 10 0:01:06.3 1 0:39:51.4 10:29/M 3:27:56.4

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Stuart Ayling 2 36 2 0:32:09.6 6:18/M 25 0:01:09.4 1 1:16:22.2 22.6MPH 26 0:01:02.9 2 0:25:21.6 6:40/M 2:16:05.7

2 2 Chris Blair 117 45 3 0:33:22.7 6:33/M 7 0:00:49.3 2 1:16:40.2 22.5MPH 1 0:00:35.6 3 0:25:28.9 6:42/M 2:16:56.7

3 3 Tony Gerbino 109 48 1 0:31:41.0 6:13/M 12 0:00:53.8 3 1:21:03.9 21.3MPH 10 0:00:46.5 1 0:23:30.8 6:11/M 2:17:56.0

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 8 Francis Stanbury 101 28 5 0:33:57.9 6:39/M 3 0:00:38.5 1 1:20:53.0 21.4MPH 3 0:00:38.3 5 0:24:56.7 6:34/M 2:21:04.4

2 9 Zac Kieffer 29 27 1 0:31:48.1 6:14/M 4 0:00:43.1 2 1:24:10.7 20.5MPH 8 0:00:42.8 3 0:23:48.5 6:16/M 2:21:13.2

3 11 Michael Orton 106 29 2 0:31:55.8 6:15/M 2 0:00:33.8 3 1:25:00.3 20.3MPH 2 0:00:36.3 4 0:23:54.9 6:17/M 2:22:01.1

4 12 Cody Novak 110 28 4 0:32:22.8 6:21/M 31 0:01:13.8 4 1:26:34.4 20.0MPH 6 0:00:41.1 1 0:22:51.8 6:01/M 2:23:43.9

5 14 Kyle Richards 46 26 3 0:32:02.0 6:17/M 11 0:00:52.6 5 1:28:50.2 19.5MPH 11 0:00:46.9 2 0:23:26.6 6:10/M 2:25:58.3

6 39 Ben Martin 32 27 7 0:39:15.9 7:42/M 35 0:01:17.0 6 1:37:21.5 17.8MPH 42 0:01:23.7 7 0:30:27.5 8:01/M 2:49:45.6

7 46 James Perkins 42 29 6 0:39:04.4 7:40/M 43 0:01:31.7 7 1:44:02.5 16.6MPH 37 0:01:14.1 6 0:29:56.0 7:53/M 2:55:48.7

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 4 Erik Doran 100 32 1 0:32:40.3 6:24/M 5 0:00:43.8 1 1:22:32.2 20.9MPH 5 0:00:41.1 1 0:22:37.7 5:57/M 2:19:15.1

2 10 Jay Nygaurd 116 33 3 0:32:57.3 6:28/M 9 0:00:50.4 2 1:22:48.8 20.9MPH 4 0:00:39.6 2 0:24:34.2 6:28/M 2:21:50.3

3 15 James Upchurch 52 30 2 0:32:49.5 6:26/M 18 0:01:02.5 3 1:26:53.1 19.9MPH 24 0:01:02.5 3 0:24:55.4 6:33/M 2:26:43.0

4 26 Steven Hooper 25 32 5 0:38:44.2 7:36/M 15 0:00:58.3 4 1:30:33.9 19.1MPH 12 0:00:47.9 5 0:28:18.0 7:27/M 2:39:22.3

5 29 Kurt Berglund 4 30 4 0:38:21.6 7:31/M 52 0:01:49.3 5 1:32:25.7 18.7MPH 41 0:01:18.6 4 0:26:59.2 7:06/M 2:40:54.4

6 51 Eric Lubert 31 32 6 0:47:12.9 9:15/M 26 0:01:10.0 6 1:36:20.3 17.9MPH 36 0:01:12.9 6 0:35:34.5 9:22/M 3:01:30.6

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 7 Hugo Hamerlinck 20 35 1 0:32:58.2 6:28/M 13 0:00:54.2 1 1:20:58.7 21.3MPH 14 0:00:50.8 1 0:24:58.4 6:34/M 2:20:40.3

2 18 Kevin Hasley 104 38 3 0:35:49.6 7:01/M 19 0:01:03.2 2 1:25:10.8 20.3MPH 9 0:00:45.8 2 0:26:21.4 6:56/M 2:29:10.8

3 24 Peter Super 51 37 2 0:35:37.6 6:59/M 28 0:01:11.1 3 1:27:42.9 19.7MPH 38 0:01:14.8 6 0:31:44.3 8:21/M 2:37:30.7

4 28 Greg Taylor 105 38 5 0:38:18.0 7:31/M 8 0:00:49.4 5 1:32:15.4 18.7MPH 19 0:00:55.1 3 0:28:26.0 7:29/M 2:40:43.9

5 30 Derek Crump 12 38 6 0:39:41.6 7:47/M 23 0:01:07.4 4 1:30:54.3 19.0MPH 44 0:01:25.2 5 0:28:37.7 7:32/M 2:41:46.2

6 42 David Eakin 15 35 4 0:38:16.7 7:30/M 50 0:01:43.4 6 1:42:24.9 16.9MPH 32 0:01:07.2 4 0:28:35.3 7:31/M 2:52:07.5

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 Mike Marlowe 115 41 1 0:32:04.6 6:17/M 6 0:00:46.5 3 1:23:57.4 20.6MPH 13 0:00:49.4 1 0:22:57.8 6:02/M 2:20:35.7

2 6 Clint Patterson 41 42 2 0:32:13.8 6:19/M 32 0:01:15.1 2 1:22:24.4 21.0MPH 20 0:00:57.6 2 0:23:46.0 6:15/M 2:20:36.9

3 17 Chris Hughes 26 41 3 0:33:34.6 6:35/M 14 0:00:58.0 4 1:26:16.1 20.0MPH 25 0:01:02.5 7 0:27:08.9 7:08/M 2:29:00.1

4 19 Paul Boivin 5 40 14 0:40:13.5 7:53/M 40 0:01:27.2 1 1:21:02.4 21.3MPH 15 0:00:51.2 10 0:28:37.8 7:32/M 2:32:12.1

5 20 Eric Sach 102 44 5 0:34:27.5 6:45/M 16 0:00:59.6 6 1:31:08.4 19.0MPH 16 0:00:51.8 5 0:26:46.8 7:03/M 2:34:14.1

6 21 Jonathan D'Orgee 14 41 6 0:35:16.5 6:55/M 47 0:01:41.6 7 1:32:27.5 18.7MPH 17 0:00:52.8 3 0:25:44.6 6:46/M 2:36:03.0

7 22 John Cain Jr 7 43 4 0:34:26.6 6:45/M 10 0:00:52.1 9 1:33:50.1 18.4MPH 23 0:01:01.4 6 0:26:52.9 7:04/M 2:37:03.1

8 23 Matthew Wise 54 42 9 0:36:57.1 7:15/M 42 0:01:30.7 5 1:29:40.1 19.3MPH 39 0:01:16.2 9 0:27:47.1 7:19/M 2:37:11.2

9 32 Eric Dinnel 13 44 7 0:35:57.1 7:03/M 22 0:01:05.2 13 1:37:09.2 17.8MPH 28 0:01:05.3 4 0:26:41.9 7:01/M 2:41:58.7

10 35 Chris Speyer 96 43 10 0:38:13.3 7:30/M 46 0:01:39.1 8 1:33:43.6 18.4MPH 48 0:01:37.0 12 0:29:51.4 7:51/M 2:45:04.4

11 37 Lance Carter 9 42 13 0:39:54.3 7:49/M 29 0:01:11.5 10 1:34:15.5 18.3MPH 30 0:01:05.7 11 0:28:51.3 7:36/M 2:45:18.3

12 38 Mark Hatch 23 43 16 0:41:31.3 8:08/M 36 0:01:20.8 12 1:35:05.0 18.2MPH 33 0:01:08.3 8 0:27:17.2 7:11/M 2:46:22.6

13 40 Andrew Morlidge 112 44 17 0:42:03.5 8:15/M 21 0:01:04.5 11 1:34:32.5 18.3MPH 27 0:01:03.0 16 0:31:28.8 8:17/M 2:50:12.3

14 43 Joseph David 103 44 8 0:36:54.5 7:14/M 44 0:01:32.0 15 1:39:44.5 17.3MPH 58 0:03:00.7 15 0:31:12.7 8:13/M 2:52:24.4

15 45 Kurt Harsh 22 44 12 0:39:07.5 7:40/M 55 0:02:03.9 14 1:39:07.5 17.4MPH 45 0:01:29.4 17 0:32:20.9 8:31/M 2:54:09.2

16 49 Tim Lu 30 44 11 0:39:03.2 7:39/M 34 0:01:16.7 18 1:46:44.5 16.2MPH 47 0:01:34.9 13 0:30:05.9 7:55/M 2:58:45.2

17 52 Doug Mowbray 37 43 15 0:41:24.8 8:07/M 48 0:01:42.8 17 1:46:09.5 16.3MPH 52 0:01:58.2 14 0:30:15.5 7:58/M 3:01:30.8

18 55 John Morgan 36 42 18 0:46:24.0 9:06/M 53 0:01:49.5 16 1:42:15.9 16.9MPH 51 0:01:47.8 18 0:33:55.4 8:56/M 3:06:12.6

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 13 Steve Quinn 45 48 1 0:33:58.4 6:40/M 27 0:01:10.4 2 1:24:40.1 20.4MPH 21 0:01:01.0 1 0:25:02.9 6:35/M 2:25:52.8

2 16 Martin Criminale 11 48 3 0:36:51.5 7:14/M 57 0:02:08.4 1 1:19:56.4 21.6MPH 50 0:01:44.6 2 0:27:48.9 7:19/M 2:28:29.8

3 34 Anton Roberts Carrington 199 45 2 0:34:58.8 6:51/M 20 0:01:03.6 5 1:36:46.1 17.9MPH 18 0:00:54.7 4 0:31:21.0 8:15/M 2:45:04.2

Male 45 to 49
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male 35 to 39
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male Top Finishers (Long) Winners
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Female 55 to 59
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --
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Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

BuDu Racing, LLC 

*Overall place within gender.

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

4 36 Guy Haycock 24 48 4 0:39:06.5 7:40/M 38 0:01:24.6 3 1:33:28.2 18.5MPH 49 0:01:39.8 3 0:29:36.1 7:47/M 2:45:15.2

5 47 Steve Stocker 50 47 7 0:45:51.4 8:59/M 41 0:01:29.1 4 1:35:08.4 18.2MPH 43 0:01:24.6 6 0:33:52.9 8:55/M 2:57:46.4

6 48 Randy Edwards 16 46 5 0:44:14.9 8:40/M 49 0:01:43.2 6 1:39:17.8 17.4MPH 34 0:01:11.9 5 0:32:00.2 8:25/M 2:58:28.0

7 53 Tom Ritter 47 45 6 0:44:33.6 8:44/M 1 0:00:28.7 7 1:40:22.3 17.2MPH 7 0:00:41.3 7 0:35:43.5 9:24/M 3:01:49.4

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 25 David Gibson 17 54 1 0:36:53.6 7:14/M 17 0:01:01.6 3 1:33:50.5 18.4MPH 22 0:01:01.2 1 0:26:27.4 6:58/M 2:39:14.3

2 33 Michael Prise 44 53 2 0:38:20.1 7:31/M 24 0:01:09.2 2 1:33:48.2 18.4MPH 3 0:29:20.1 7:43/M 2:42:37.6

3 41 Jonathan Wiedemann 53 54 4 0:50:03.0 9:49/M 59 0:02:24.5 1 1:26:17.9 20.0MPH 59 0:03:04.3 2 0:29:12.2 7:41/M 2:51:01.9

4 58 William Jones 27 54 3 0:46:13.9 9:04/M 61 0:04:47.5 4 1:51:53.9 15.4MPH 61 0:03:26.7 4 0:33:15.1 8:45/M 3:19:37.1

5 62 J. David Orem 39 53 5 0:51:26.5 10:05/M 60 0:03:45.0 5 1:57:38.0 14.7MPH 56 0:02:24.5 5 0:36:32.4 9:37/M 3:31:46.4

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 27 Scott Hale 19 57 1 0:38:08.6 7:29/M 37 0:01:23.1 2 1:31:20.0 18.9MPH 31 0:01:07.2 1 0:28:29.6 7:30/M 2:40:28.5

2 31 Vince Nethery 38 57 2 0:38:27.1 7:32/M 33 0:01:16.5 1 1:28:48.4 19.5MPH 46 0:01:30.8 3 0:31:46.7 8:22/M 2:41:49.5

3 44 Floyd Goolsby 18 56 4 0:41:22.4 8:07/M 39 0:01:25.9 3 1:37:35.7 17.7MPH 40 0:01:17.1 4 0:31:55.6 8:24/M 2:53:36.7

4 50 Ron Martin 33 55 5 0:44:35.8 8:45/M 30 0:01:13.6 4 1:39:00.6 17.5MPH 29 0:01:05.3 5 0:34:35.2 9:06/M 3:00:30.5

5 54 Robert Kelly 28 59 3 0:38:34.3 7:34/M 45 0:01:33.0 6 1:53:48.5 15.2MPH 35 0:01:12.6 2 0:28:41.3 7:33/M 3:03:49.7

6 60 Edward Sproull 49 58 6 0:47:57.3 9:24/M 51 0:01:43.4 5 1:52:21.6 15.4MPH 54 0:02:12.6 6 0:36:37.0 9:38/M 3:20:51.9

7 61 Don Burdick 6 57 7 0:48:00.7 9:25/M 54 0:02:03.5 7 1:56:51.7 14.8MPH 55 0:02:19.8 7 0:39:19.9 10:21/M 3:28:35.6

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 56 Brent Spilsbury 48 64 1 0:45:09.3 8:51/M 56 0:02:06.8 2 1:45:21.1 16.4MPH 53 0:01:59.4 1 0:32:12.7 8:28/M 3:06:49.3

2 57 Ron Montague 35 61 2 0:48:15.0 9:28/M 58 0:02:19.2 1 1:39:47.7 17.3MPH 60 0:03:04.6 2 0:36:27.2 9:36/M 3:09:53.7

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 59 Garry Porter 43 70 1 0:47:58.1 9:24/M 62 0:04:50.0 1 1:49:55.1 15.7MPH 57 0:02:49.1 1 0:35:09.3 9:15/M 3:20:41.6

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Erika Bjornson 61 33 1 0:50:22.3 9:53/M 1 0:01:49.1 1 1:53:48.3 15.2MPH 1 0:01:17.3 1 0:39:01.1 10:16/M 3:26:18.1

2 2 Barbara Karbassi 74 50 2 0:53:41.6 10:32/M 2 0:02:35.2 2 1:59:59.1 14.4MPH 2 0:02:32.3 2 0:42:26.8 11:10/M 3:41:15.0

Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Rusty Millsap 34 43 2 0:40:55.7 8:01/M 1 0:01:23.7 1 1:31:57.3 18.8MPH 1 0:01:26.1 1 0:28:27.2 7:29/M 2:44:10.0

2 2 Geoff Owen 40 41 3 0:44:05.3 8:39/M 3 0:02:11.5 2 1:43:32.2 16.7MPH 3 0:01:39.2 2 0:34:09.1 8:59/M 3:05:37.3

3 3 Ronan O Boyle 56 45 1 0:39:50.4 7:49/M 4 0:04:05.0 4 1:59:32.7 14.5MPH 4 0:03:09.8 3 0:34:13.8 9:00/M 3:20:51.7

4 4 Tye Chapman 10 34 4 0:50:24.7 9:53/M 2 0:01:50.4 3 1:51:45.7 15.5MPH 2 0:01:33.6 4 0:37:43.9 9:56/M 3:23:18.3

Male 70 and over
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Long Course -Clydesdale/Athena

Athena
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Clydesdale
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --
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Gun

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Eddie Switaj 174 28 M 6 9:44.9 6:05/M 1 0:35.6 1 39:48.1 21.7MPH 4 0:41.1 2 23:19.9 6:08/M 1:14:09.6

2 Joshua Fitchitt 128 39 M 4 9:39.5 6:02/M 6 0:45.8 2 41:38.1 20.8MPH 2 0:33.7 1 22:48.7 6:00/M 1:15:25.8

3 Thomas Goos 131 41 M 3 9:38.0 6:01/M 4 0:45.4 5 43:05.4 20.1MPH 10 0:48.9 5 24:20.9 6:24/M 1:18:38.6

4 Kyle Oswald 140 43 M 11 10:30.1 6:34/M 10 0:52.0 4 42:58.3 20.1MPH 6 0:43.2 6 24:29.4 6:27/M 1:19:33.0

5 Drew Graham 181 32 M 12 10:40.9 6:40/M 2 0:35.6 3 42:52.9 20.2MPH 1 0:32.0 7 25:18.5 6:39/M 1:19:59.9

6 Austin Scarff 144 17 M 1 9:00.5 5:38/M 19 1:03.7 11 46:01.5 18.8MPH 8 0:47.6 3 23:46.6 6:15/M 1:20:39.9

7 Jason Rothacker 143 30 M 2 9:29.7 5:56/M 3 0:36.7 15 47:30.8 18.2MPH 9 0:48.6 4 23:58.4 6:18/M 1:22:24.2

8 Finn Canadensis 190 50 M 5 9:43.9 6:04/M 15 0:59.8 68 45:48.0 11 26:34.4 6:59/M 1:23:06.1

9 Marek Wencel 179 45 M 9 10:21.5 6:28/M 13 0:56.4 10 45:45.1 18.9MPH 20 1:05.1 9 26:23.2 6:57/M 1:24:31.3

10 Rebecca Keller 198 29 F 20 11:32.6 7:13/M 9 0:50.3 9 44:59.5 19.2MPH 7 0:44.6 14 27:21.1 7:12/M 1:25:28.1

11 Ashley Bratlien 197 31 F 18 11:09.6 6:58/M 18 1:02.9 7 44:53.2 19.2MPH 13 0:53.2 15 27:36.4 7:16/M 1:25:35.3

12 Christopher Clifford 125 47 M 13 10:43.6 6:42/M 34 1:20.1 14 47:17.8 18.3MPH 11 0:50.9 10 26:33.7 6:59/M 1:26:46.1

13 Jeff Groshell 133 40 M 7 10:06.0 6:19/M 17 1:02.0 18 47:52.3 18.1MPH 19 1:04.1 12 26:56.8 7:05/M 1:27:01.2

14 Wanda Howlett 195 49 F 19 11:21.7 7:06/M 23 1:08.9 6 44:28.2 19.4MPH 18 1:01.7 24 29:08.8 7:40/M 1:27:09.3

15 Alex Wencel 180 16 M 8 10:19.0 6:27/M 39 1:28.8 16 47:44.4 18.1MPH 24 1:13.6 20 28:39.8 7:32/M 1:29:25.6

16 William Mccarthy 136 49 M 27 11:56.1 7:28/M 26 1:09.5 12 46:39.3 18.5MPH 23 1:11.8 19 28:29.7 7:30/M 1:29:26.4

17 Kyle Howlett 196 17 M 14 10:45.2 6:43/M 5 0:45.5 21 48:56.8 17.7MPH 16 0:59.1 22 28:56.9 7:37/M 1:30:23.5

18 Stuart Scarff 145 52 M 35 12:20.0 7:43/M 28 1:13.5 13 47:14.7 18.3MPH 22 1:11.7 21 28:49.7 7:35/M 1:30:49.6

19 Matt Ferrel 127 39 M 22 11:34.3 7:14/M 57 1:55.0 23 49:15.9 17.5MPH 64 2:22.6 8 25:55.5 6:49/M 1:31:03.3

20 Emily Ness 161 37 F 17 11:08.1 6:58/M 50 1:42.3 22 49:09.4 17.6MPH 45 1:42.2 18 28:15.8 7:26/M 1:31:57.8

21 Danny Moate 138 36 M 24 11:44.3 7:20/M 11 0:53.1 20 48:28.7 17.8MPH 14 0:54.3 30 30:23.1 8:00/M 1:32:23.5

22 Thomas Zeman 139 42 M 31 12:02.9 7:31/M 36 1:20.5 8 44:55.3 19.2MPH 34 1:26.3 39 32:55.5 8:40/M 1:32:40.5

23 Kathy Underwood 172 52 F 21 11:32.7 7:13/M 56 1:52.6 24 49:17.0 17.5MPH 30 1:19.6 23 29:01.3 7:38/M 1:33:03.2

24 Patty Swedberg 178 47 F 29 12:00.0 7:30/M 22 1:08.3 19 48:05.9 18.0MPH 21 1:06.6 34 31:57.7 8:24/M 1:34:18.5

25 Samuel Million-Weaver 185 24 M 26 11:50.9 7:24/M 12 0:53.1 36 53:39.1 16.1MPH 17 1:00.0 13 27:03.9 7:07/M 1:34:27.0

26 Samuel Horejsi 134 17 M 10 10:29.0 6:33/M 69 2:35.5 30 51:23.6 16.8MPH 66 3:00.4 17 27:58.1 7:22/M 1:35:26.6

27 Simon Gaunt 129 35 M 16 10:57.6 6:51/M 44 1:35.6 34 52:52.3 16.3MPH 54 1:59.7 26 29:23.5 7:44/M 1:36:48.7

28 Katie Leland 177 44 F 23 11:43.7 7:19/M 37 1:23.1 39 54:05.0 16.0MPH 28 1:17.6 25 29:18.4 7:43/M 1:37:47.8

29 Mike Haukenberry 182 49 M 54 14:30.0 9:04/M 24 1:09.0 17 47:45.4 18.1MPH 48 1:48.1 42 33:20.6 8:46/M 1:38:33.1

30 Kelly Richards 191 43 F 49 14:00.9 8:45/M 33 1:18.0 25 49:23.2 17.5MPH 41 1:35.9 40 33:07.1 8:43/M 1:39:25.1

31 Tiffany Nicholas 162 26 F 28 11:58.5 7:29/M 45 1:38.0 42 54:42.6 15.8MPH 15 0:56.0 29 30:22.7 7:59/M 1:39:37.8

32 Ellina Hall 189 39 F 34 12:18.1 7:41/M 52 1:46.7 38 53:59.5 16.0MPH 50 1:50.4 28 30:03.1 7:54/M 1:39:57.8

33 Jason Whittington 148 28 M 30 12:01.0 7:31/M 42 1:33.1 32 52:26.7 16.5MPH 56 2:01.7 37 32:25.6 8:32/M 1:40:28.1

34 Matthew Owen 141 14 M 15 10:56.8 6:50/M 14 0:57.7 51 58:19.2 14.8MPH 3 0:37.1 27 29:38.3 7:48/M 1:40:29.1

35 Janine Carter 183 51 F 39 13:03.8 8:09/M 58 1:55.0 31 52:05.4 16.6MPH 61 2:10.1 36 32:04.2 8:26/M 1:41:18.5

36 Jennifer Bainbridge 59 40 F 33 12:13.5 7:38/M 32 1:16.8 45 55:22.9 15.6MPH 29 1:18.7 32 31:25.6 8:16/M 1:41:37.5

-- Second Run ---- Bike --

Mt Rainier Duathlon 2012

Short Course Overall Results
Sunday, May 06, 2012
BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- T-2 --
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Gun

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Second Run ---- Bike --

BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- T-2 --

37 Lisa Nelson 186 37 F 40 13:13.0 8:16/M 20 1:04.3 41 54:37.1 15.8MPH 27 1:16.2 35 32:03.2 8:26/M 1:42:13.8

38 Kelly French 175 43 F 25 11:45.9 7:21/M 59 1:56.7 52 58:52.9 14.7MPH 58 2:08.0 16 27:41.0 7:17/M 1:42:24.5

39 Angie Tinsley 170 39 F 36 12:33.0 7:51/M 40 1:28.8 27 50:28.9 17.1MPH 36 1:31.1 52 36:35.0 9:38/M 1:42:36.8

40 Leslie Carollo 151 32 F 51 14:06.6 8:49/M 16 0:59.8 26 49:58.6 17.3MPH 42 1:37.4 49 36:02.7 9:29/M 1:42:45.1

41 Ann Sloan 168 44 F 53 14:29.6 9:03/M 38 1:28.2 29 51:14.6 16.9MPH 40 1:34.2 45 34:10.9 8:59/M 1:42:57.5

42 Sandy Cain 150 40 F 37 12:36.9 7:53/M 8 0:49.5 50 58:15.6 14.8MPH 5 0:41.4 31 30:47.5 8:06/M 1:43:10.9

43 Deanna Sanford 184 42 F 41 13:23.7 8:22/M 35 1:20.4 48 56:52.3 15.2MPH 33 1:26.2 33 31:54.0 8:24/M 1:44:56.6

44 Andrea Rodgers Harris 166 36 F 45 13:39.0 8:32/M 25 1:09.2 43 54:56.1 15.7MPH 60 2:09.1 41 33:17.0 8:46/M 1:45:10.4

45 Marc Aikin 1 55 M 43 13:30.2 8:26/M 51 1:44.1 28 50:36.9 17.1MPH 55 2:01.4 55 37:51.8 9:58/M 1:45:44.4

46 Natashia Stocker 84 20 F 38 13:00.0 8:08/M 60 2:03.5 47 56:48.9 15.2MPH 31 1:22.1 38 32:32.7 8:34/M 1:45:47.2

47 Amy Essene 188 42 F 42 13:25.0 8:23/M 7 0:46.6 49 57:06.4 15.1MPH 46 1:42.8 47 35:30.5 9:21/M 1:48:31.3

48 Megan Acree 149 26 F 55 14:45.5 9:13/M 29 1:15.1 35 53:03.1 16.3MPH 25 1:15.7 61 39:38.9 10:26/M 1:49:58.3

49 Janice Sepulveda 167 48 F 64 15:19.9 9:34/M 55 1:51.4 37 53:53.7 16.0MPH 47 1:44.3 54 37:14.9 9:48/M 1:50:04.2

50 Laura Zemam 194 41 F 59 14:55.4 9:19/M 30 1:16.4 40 54:26.3 15.9MPH 43 1:39.7 56 38:12.8 10:03/M 1:50:30.6

51 Lawrence Sepulveda 146 58 M 63 15:14.4 9:31/M 61 2:05.0 33 52:43.0 16.4MPH 49 1:49.6 59 38:49.9 10:13/M 1:50:41.9

52 Molly Keogh 76 25 F 52 14:18.8 8:56/M 43 1:34.3 46 56:26.4 15.3MPH 59 2:09.0 50 36:28.7 9:36/M 1:50:57.2

53 Sriram Subramanian 147 47 M 58 14:53.4 9:18/M 62 2:07.2 53 58:53.4 14.7MPH 63 2:16.5 44 33:25.5 8:48/M 1:51:36.0

54 Sheila Powers 163 41 F 47 13:54.1 8:41/M 21 1:06.3 56 1:02:24.9 13.8MPH 12 0:52.8 46 35:04.7 9:14/M 1:53:22.8

55 Mike Gerspach 130 46 M 56 14:50.8 9:16/M 47 1:40.6 44 54:56.5 15.7MPH 53 1:58.3 63 41:02.6 10:48/M 1:54:28.8

56 Karin Olson 107 40 F 50 14:01.3 8:46/M 63 2:08.6 55 1:01:47.9 14.0MPH 37 1:31.4 48 35:55.5 9:27/M 1:55:24.7

57 David Jorgensen 135 41 M 32 12:11.7 7:37/M 66 2:19.3 65 1:06:37.4 13.0MPH 51 1:51.4 43 33:21.0 8:47/M 1:56:20.8

58 Krista Hixson 157 26 F 46 13:53.9 8:41/M 31 1:16.6 59 1:03:33.6 4:25/M 26 1:16.1 53 37:13.5 9:48/M 1:57:13.7

59 Gavin Gee 187 32 M 48 13:54.3 8:41/M 41 1:29.3 61 1:04:56.0 13.3MPH 32 1:24.1 51 36:34.1 9:37/M 1:58:17.8

60 Erica Lybecker 159 42 F 61 15:06.1 9:26/M 65 2:11.5 57 1:02:27.7 13.8MPH 39 1:32.5 57 38:45.3 10:12/M 2:00:03.1

61 Mary Terry 193 49 F 62 15:09.8 9:28/M 70 2:42.9 58 1:02:59.7 13.7MPH 65 2:51.9 60 38:57.4 10:15/M 2:02:41.7

62 Kathleen Jones 192 48 F 65 15:48.6 9:53/M 68 2:27.0 54 1:01:37.1 14.0MPH 52 1:54.9 66 43:22.9 11:25/M 2:05:10.5

63 Ruston Weaver 176 39 M 60 14:59.1 9:22/M 64 2:09.5 66 1:07:36.8 4:42/M 62 2:15.9 58 38:47.9 10:12/M 2:05:49.2

64 Deedee Rixe 165 54 F 57 14:51.5 9:17/M 54 1:48.1 64 1:06:29.9 13.0MPH 67 3:11.1 62 41:01.4 10:48/M 2:07:22.0

65 Jennifer Richards 164 41 F 67 15:56.3 9:58/M 49 1:40.8 63 1:06:28.5 13.0MPH 35 1:27.5 64 42:22.5 11:09/M 2:07:55.6

66 Scott Richards 142 41 M 68 15:57.2 9:58/M 46 1:40.0 62 1:06:25.1 13.0MPH 38 1:31.6 65 42:22.7 11:09/M 2:07:56.6

67 Anne Dionisio 154 40 F 70 16:31.2 10:19/M 67 2:26.4 60 1:04:21.7 13.4MPH 57 2:05.8 67 44:10.1 11:37/M 2:09:35.2

68 Stacy Moate 160 35 F 71 17:40.0 11:03/M 48 1:40.7 67 1:09:34.2 12.4MPH 44 1:40.3 68 49:52.8 13:07/M 2:20:28.0

DNF Denise Hazlick 156 48 F 66 15:55.1 9:57/M 71 3:38.3 68 1:10:19.4 4:53/M

DNF Carrie Youngblood 173 38 F 44 13:32.7 8:28/M 27 1:11.8

DNF Linnea Gerspach 155 33 F 69 16:23.2 10:14/M 53 1:47.7
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Overall* Gun

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Rebecca Keller 198 29 3 11:32.6 7:13/M 3 0:50.3 3 44:59.5 19.2MPH 2 0:44.6 1 27:21.1 7:12/M 1:25:28.1

2 2 Ashley Bratlien 197 31 1 11:09.6 6:58/M 5 1:02.9 2 44:53.2 19.2MPH 4 0:53.2 2 27:36.4 7:16/M 1:25:35.3

3 3 Wanda Howlett 195 49 2 11:21.7 7:06/M 9 1:08.9 1 44:28.2 19.4MPH 6 1:01.7 3 29:08.8 7:40/M 1:27:09.3

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 21 Natashia Stocker 84 20 1 13:00.0 8:08/M 31 2:03.5 1 56:48.9 15.2MPH 13 1:22.1 1 32:32.7 8:34/M 1:45:47.2

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 9 Tiffany Nicholas 162 26 1 11:58.5 7:29/M 21 1:38.0 2 54:42.6 15.8MPH 5 0:56.0 1 30:22.7 7:59/M 1:39:37.8

2 23 Megan Acree 149 26 3 14:45.5 9:13/M 12 1:15.1 1 53:03.1 16.3MPH 8 1:15.7 3 39:38.9 10:26/M 1:49:58.3

3 26 Molly Keogh 76 25 2 14:18.8 8:56/M 20 1:34.3 3 56:26.4 15.3MPH 31 2:09.0 2 36:28.7 9:36/M 1:50:57.2

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 16 Leslie Carollo 151 32 1 14:06.6 8:49/M 4 0:59.8 1 49:58.6 17.3MPH 21 1:37.4 1 36:02.7 9:29/M 1:42:45.1

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 4 Emily Ness 161 37 1 11:08.1 6:58/M 24 1:42.3 1 49:09.4 17.6MPH 24 1:42.2 1 28:15.8 7:26/M 1:31:57.8

2 10 Ellina Hall 189 39 2 12:18.1 7:41/M 25 1:46.7 3 53:59.5 16.0MPH 27 1:50.4 2 30:03.1 7:54/M 1:39:57.8

3 13 Lisa Nelson 186 37 4 13:13.0 8:16/M 6 1:04.3 4 54:37.1 15.8MPH 9 1:16.2 3 32:03.2 8:26/M 1:42:13.8

4 15 Angie Tinsley 170 39 3 12:33.0 7:51/M 19 1:28.8 2 50:28.9 17.1MPH 16 1:31.1 5 36:35.0 9:38/M 1:42:36.8

5 20 Andrea Rodgers Harris 166 36 6 13:39.0 8:32/M 10 1:09.2 5 54:56.1 15.7MPH 32 2:09.1 4 33:17.0 8:46/M 1:45:10.4

6 35 Stacy Moate 160 35 7 17:40.0 11:03/M 22 1:40.7 6 1:09:34.2 12.4MPH 23 1:40.3 6 49:52.8 13:07/M 2:20:28.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 7 Katie Leland 177 44 1 11:43.7 7:19/M 17 1:23.1 3 54:05.0 16.0MPH 10 1:17.6 2 29:18.4 7:43/M 1:37:47.8

2 8 Kelly Richards 191 43 8 14:00.9 8:45/M 15 1:18.0 1 49:23.2 17.5MPH 20 1:35.9 6 33:07.1 8:43/M 1:39:25.1

3 12 Jennifer Bainbridge 59 40 3 12:13.5 7:38/M 14 1:16.8 5 55:22.9 15.6MPH 11 1:18.7 4 31:25.6 8:16/M 1:41:37.5

4 14 Kelly French 175 43 2 11:45.9 7:21/M 30 1:56.7 9 58:52.9 14.7MPH 30 2:08.0 1 27:41.0 7:17/M 1:42:24.5

5 17 Ann Sloan 168 44 10 14:29.6 9:03/M 18 1:28.2 2 51:14.6 16.9MPH 19 1:34.2 7 34:10.9 8:59/M 1:42:57.5

6 18 Sandy Cain 150 40 4 12:36.9 7:53/M 2 0:49.5 8 58:15.6 14.8MPH 1 0:41.4 3 30:47.5 8:06/M 1:43:10.9

7 19 Deanna Sanford 184 42 5 13:23.7 8:22/M 16 1:20.4 6 56:52.3 15.2MPH 14 1:26.2 5 31:54.0 8:24/M 1:44:56.6

8 22 Amy Essene 188 42 6 13:25.0 8:23/M 1 0:46.6 7 57:06.4 15.1MPH 25 1:42.8 9 35:30.5 9:21/M 1:48:31.3

9 25 Laura Zemam 194 41 11 14:55.4 9:19/M 13 1:16.4 4 54:26.3 15.9MPH 22 1:39.7 11 38:12.8 10:03/M 1:50:30.6

10 27 Sheila Powers 163 41 7 13:54.1 8:41/M 7 1:06.3 11 1:02:24.9 13.8MPH 3 0:52.8 8 35:04.7 9:14/M 1:53:22.8

11 28 Karin Olson 107 40 9 14:01.3 8:46/M 32 2:08.6 10 1:01:47.9 14.0MPH 17 1:31.4 10 35:55.5 9:27/M 1:55:24.7

12 29 Erica Lybecker 159 42 12 15:06.1 9:26/M 33 2:11.5 12 1:02:27.7 13.8MPH 18 1:32.5 12 38:45.3 10:12/M 2:00:03.1

13 33 Jennifer Richards 164 41 13 15:56.3 9:58/M 23 1:40.8 14 1:06:28.5 13.0MPH 15 1:27.5 13 42:22.5 11:09/M 2:07:55.6

14 34 Anne Dionisio 154 40 14 16:31.2 10:19/M 34 2:26.4 13 1:04:21.7 13.4MPH 29 2:05.8 14 44:10.1 11:37/M 2:09:35.2

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 6 Patty Swedberg 178 47 1 12:00.0 7:30/M 8 1:08.3 1 48:05.9 18.0MPH 7 1:06.6 1 31:57.7 8:24/M 1:34:18.5

2 24 Janice Sepulveda 167 48 3 15:19.9 9:34/M 27 1:51.4 2 53:53.7 16.0MPH 26 1:44.3 2 37:14.9 9:48/M 1:50:04.2

3 30 Mary Terry 193 49 2 15:09.8 9:28/M 36 2:42.9 4 1:02:59.7 13.7MPH 34 2:51.9 3 38:57.4 10:15/M 2:02:41.7

4 31 Kathleen Jones 192 48 4 15:48.6 9:53/M 35 2:27.0 3 1:01:37.1 14.0MPH 28 1:54.9 4 43:22.9 11:25/M 2:05:10.5

*Overall place within gender.

- First Run - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 -

Mt Rainier Duathlon 2012

Short Course Age Group Results
Sunday, May 06, 2012

BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- T-2 -- -- Second Run ---- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

-- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Female 45 to 49

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

-- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Female 40 to 44

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

-- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Female 35 to 39

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

-- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Female 30 to 34

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

-- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Female 25 to 29

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

-- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Female 20 to 24

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

- Second Run -

Female Top Finishers
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Overall* Gun

*Overall place within gender.

- First Run - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 -

BuDu Racing, LLC 

- Second Run -

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 Kathy Underwood 172 52 1 11:32.7 7:13/M 28 1:52.6 1 49:17.0 17.5MPH 12 1:19.6 1 29:01.3 7:38/M 1:33:03.2

2 11 Janine Carter 183 51 2 13:03.8 8:09/M 29 1:55.0 2 52:05.4 16.6MPH 33 2:10.1 2 32:04.2 8:26/M 1:41:18.5

3 32 Deedee Rixe 165 54 3 14:51.5 9:17/M 26 1:48.1 3 1:06:29.9 13.0MPH 35 3:11.1 3 41:01.4 10:48/M 2:07:22.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Eddie Switaj 174 28 3 9:44.9 6:05/M 1 0:35.6 1 39:48.1 21.7MPH 4 0:41.1 2 23:19.9 6:08/M 1:14:09.6

2 2 Joshua Fitchitt 128 39 2 9:39.5 6:02/M 6 0:45.8 2 41:38.1 20.8MPH 2 0:33.7 1 22:48.7 6:00/M 1:15:25.8

3 3 Thomas Goos 131 41 1 9:38.0 6:01/M 4 0:45.4 3 43:05.4 20.1MPH 8 0:48.9 3 24:20.9 6:24/M 1:18:38.6

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 6 Austin Scarff 144 17 1 9:00.5 5:38/M 14 1:03.7 1 46:01.5 18.8MPH 6 0:47.6 1 23:46.6 6:15/M 1:20:39.9

2 12 Alex Wencel 180 16 2 10:19.0 6:27/M 20 1:28.8 2 47:44.4 18.1MPH 17 1:13.6 3 28:39.8 7:32/M 1:29:25.6

3 14 Kyle Howlett 196 17 4 10:45.2 6:43/M 5 0:45.5 3 48:56.8 17.7MPH 11 0:59.1 4 28:56.9 7:37/M 1:30:23.5

4 20 Samuel Horejsi 134 17 3 10:29.0 6:33/M 31 2:35.5 4 51:23.6 16.8MPH 30 3:00.4 2 27:58.1 7:22/M 1:35:26.6

5 24 Matthew Owen 141 14 5 10:56.8 6:50/M 11 0:57.7 5 58:19.2 14.8MPH 3 0:37.1 5 29:38.3 7:48/M 1:40:29.1

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 19 Samuel Million-Weaver 185 24 1 11:50.9 7:24/M 9 0:53.1 1 53:39.1 16.1MPH 12 1:00.0 1 27:03.9 7:07/M 1:34:27.0

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 23 Jason Whittington 148 28 1 12:01.0 7:31/M 22 1:33.1 1 52:26.7 16.5MPH 27 2:01.7 1 32:25.6 8:32/M 1:40:28.1

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 Drew Graham 181 32 2 10:40.9 6:40/M 2 0:35.6 1 42:52.9 20.2MPH 1 0:32.0 2 25:18.5 6:39/M 1:19:59.9

2 7 Jason Rothacker 143 30 1 9:29.7 5:56/M 3 0:36.7 2 47:30.8 18.2MPH 7 0:48.6 1 23:58.4 6:18/M 1:22:24.2

3 30 Gavin Gee 187 32 3 13:54.3 8:41/M 21 1:29.3 3 1:04:56.0 13.3MPH 18 1:24.1 3 36:34.1 9:37/M 1:58:17.8

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 16 Matt Ferrel 127 39 2 11:34.3 7:14/M 27 1:55.0 2 49:15.9 17.5MPH 29 2:22.6 1 25:55.5 6:49/M 1:31:03.3

2 17 Danny Moate 138 36 3 11:44.3 7:20/M 8 0:53.1 1 48:28.7 17.8MPH 10 0:54.3 3 30:23.1 8:00/M 1:32:23.5

3 21 Simon Gaunt 129 35 1 10:57.6 6:51/M 23 1:35.6 3 52:52.3 16.3MPH 25 1:59.7 2 29:23.5 7:44/M 1:36:48.7

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 4 Kyle Oswald 140 43 2 10:30.1 6:34/M 7 0:52.0 1 42:58.3 20.1MPH 5 0:43.2 1 24:29.4 6:27/M 1:19:33.0

2 11 Jeff Groshell 133 40 1 10:06.0 6:19/M 13 1:02.0 3 47:52.3 18.1MPH 13 1:04.1 2 26:56.8 7:05/M 1:27:01.2

3 18 Thomas Zeman 139 42 3 12:02.9 7:31/M 19 1:20.5 2 44:55.3 19.2MPH 19 1:26.3 3 32:55.5 8:40/M 1:32:40.5

4 29 David Jorgensen 135 41 4 12:11.7 7:37/M 30 2:19.3 5 1:06:37.4 13.0MPH 23 1:51.4 4 33:21.0 8:47/M 1:56:20.8

5 31 Scott Richards 142 41 5 15:57.2 9:58/M 24 1:40.0 4 1:06:25.1 13.0MPH 20 1:31.6 5 42:22.7 11:09/M 2:07:56.6

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 9 Marek Wencel 179 45 1 10:21.5 6:28/M 10 0:56.4 1 45:45.1 18.9MPH 14 1:05.1 1 26:23.2 6:57/M 1:24:31.3

2 10 Christopher Clifford 125 47 2 10:43.6 6:42/M 18 1:20.1 3 47:17.8 18.3MPH 9 0:50.9 2 26:33.7 6:59/M 1:26:46.1

3 13 William Mccarthy 136 49 3 11:56.1 7:28/M 16 1:09.5 2 46:39.3 18.5MPH 16 1:11.8 3 28:29.7 7:30/M 1:29:26.4

4 22 Mike Haukenberry 182 49 4 14:30.0 9:04/M 15 1:09.0 4 47:45.4 18.1MPH 21 1:48.1 4 33:20.6 8:46/M 1:38:33.1

5 27 Sriram Subramanian 147 47 6 14:53.4 9:18/M 29 2:07.2 6 58:53.4 14.7MPH 28 2:16.5 5 33:25.5 8:48/M 1:51:36.0

6 28 Mike Gerspach 130 46 5 14:50.8 9:16/M 25 1:40.6 5 54:56.5 15.7MPH 24 1:58.3 6 41:02.6 10:48/M 1:54:28.8

-- T-2 -- -- Second Run ---- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

-- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male 45 to 49

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

-- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male 40 to 44

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

-- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male 35 to 39

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

-- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male 30 to 34

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

-- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male 25 to 29

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

-- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male 20 to 24

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

-- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male 19 and under

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

-- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male Top Finishers (Short Winners

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

Female 50 to 54
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Overall* Gun

*Overall place within gender.

- First Run - - T-1 - - Bike - - T-2 -

BuDu Racing, LLC 

- Second Run -

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 8 Finn Canadensis 190 50 1 9:43.9 6:04/M 12 0:59.8 31 45:48.0 1 26:34.4 6:59/M 1:23:06.1

2 15 Stuart Scarff 145 52 2 12:20.0 7:43/M 17 1:13.5 1 47:14.7 18.3MPH 15 1:11.7 2 28:49.7 7:35/M 1:30:49.6

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 25 Marc Aikin 1 55 1 13:30.2 8:26/M 26 1:44.1 1 50:36.9 17.1MPH 26 2:01.4 1 37:51.8 9:58/M 1:45:44.4

2 26 Lawrence Sepulveda 146 58 2 15:14.4 9:31/M 28 2:05.0 2 52:43.0 16.4MPH 22 1:49.6 2 38:49.9 10:13/M 1:50:41.9

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Krista Hixson 157 26 1 13:53.9 8:41/M 1 1:16.6 1 1:03:33.6 4:25/M 1 1:16.1 1 37:13.5 9:48/M 1:57:13.7

Overall* Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Ruston Weaver 176 39 1 14:59.1 9:22/M 1 2:09.5 1 1:07:36.8 4:42/M 1 2:15.9 1 38:47.9 10:12/M 2:05:49.2

Athena
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

-- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Short Course-Clydesdale/Athena

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

-- T-2 -- -- Second Run --

Male 55 to 59

-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike --

Male 50 to 54

Clydesdale
-- First Run -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Second Run --
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